
ANOKA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DIVISION 
1440 BUNKER LAKE BLVD NW 

ANDOVER , MN 55304 
763-324-3176

highwaypermits@anokacountymn.gov

PERMIT NUMBER

Special Event Permit

Contact Person

City, State

Email

Nature of Event

Time/Hours of Event 

City/Township

Local Agency Name

Applicant Name 

Address 

Phone  

Name of Event 

Group Sponsoring Event

Date of Event  

Location 

County Roads Impacted by Event 
(Please attach route plans)

Is Law Enforcement Necessary? 

Is Traffic Control Needed?
(Please attach traffic control plans)

Restrictions

I, (we), the undersigned, herewith accept the terms and conditions of the regulations as laid down by the County 
of Anoka and agree to fully comply therewith to the satisfaction of the Anoka County Highway Department.  The 
County of Anoka, its officials, and employees shall be held harmless, by the permit holder, from any demands, 
claims or suits arising out of granting of the permit.

Applicant Signature Date

AUTHORIZATION OF PERMIT

In consideration of the applicant's agreement to comply in all respects with the regulations of the ACHD covering 
such operations, permission is hereby granted for this special event as described in the above application.  Said 
event will be held in accordance with the conditions listed above. 

Approved By Date

ACHD reserves the right to make changes to these special conditions. 
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THIS PERMIT COVERS THE RIGHT OF WAY IN ANOKA COUNTY ONLY



ANOKA COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DIVISION 
1440 BUNKER LAKE BLVD NW 

ANDOVER , MN 55304 
763-324-3176

highwaypermits@anokacountymn.gov

Special Conditions

ACHD reserves the right to make changes to these special conditions. 
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THIS PERMIT COVERS THE RIGHT OF WAY IN ANOKA COUNTY ONLY


	Contact Person: Shelly Singh
	Applicant Name: Shelly Singh/Cummins
	City, State: Fridley MN
	Address: 1400 73rd Ave Ne
	Phone: 
	Email: Shelly.singh@cummins.com
	Name of Event: Family Day 
	Nature of Event: Celebrate Employees & Families
	Group Sponsoring Event: Cummins 
	Time/Hours: 10am to 7pm 
	City/Township: Fridley MN
	Permit Number: 24-359
	County Roads Impacted by Event: CSAH 8/73rd Ave 
	Local Agency Name: 
	Location: 1400 73rd Ave Ne 
	Law Enforcement: [No]
	Traffic Control: [No]
	Restrictions: None 
	Applicant Signature: Shelly Singh
	Date Signed: 06/12/2024
	Approved By: 
	Date of Event: 07/27/2024
	Date Approved: 06/12/2024
	Special Conditions: The NO PARKING signs, in front of Cummins on CSAH 8/73rd Ave, will be covered by Anoka County Highway Department sign department, from 7am-7pm. The local Fridley Police Department has been notified. 

Here is ACHD sign department manger Mike Murphy's phone number: 763-324-3197. 


